Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
599
600
590
598
581
597

Total No. Entries

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

36 - Rising Star Amateur of the Year Handler

Exhibitor Name
Yeomans, Morgan
Hayyez, Lisa

Edwards, Ashley
Jennings, Ashlea
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Wilkinson, Leonora

6

Owner Name
Yeomans, Morgan
Hayyez, Lisa

Edwards, Ashley
Jennings, Ashlea
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Wilkinson, Leonora

Rider Name

Yeomans, Morgan
Hayyez, Lisa

Edwards, Ella
Jennings, Ashlea
Lewis-Roberts, Georgie
Wilkinson, Imogen

Horse Name

Lumcloon Susie

Ryehall Petit Ami

Dycott silver tornado
Kindesella Lilly

Royal Flush

Greigiau Spring Windflower

Result
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